NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Samlage	er i Jados) .	MAGLE	2052970	3	
Date In: 24/04/26/8 1:2:06	Jeb description	1	Date & Timo C	ompleted	Done by	
Rei No: MEA / JAIC1900 7190/4	SAS c-filing			2		
Veh No. FRT 712R	E-mail'(V)ale the	n, Alcelin)			1	1
0.0 A: 23 Eldaels Of 20.	i-Motor Claim		m/10414	(17-00)	- 24/6	1970
5.5 N - 25 E 47 CARD - 507 - 5	I-Motor W/O	Withle: OD 2lits,	TP 4hrs).		1272	2
OD / TP Reporting Only	I-Photo Upload		1		= ==	874
	Assessment/Sur				· ~.	
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by		Owner/Wksp			-
Proforred Wittp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (	elana anti-		Tolt	Fex		)
TP Panticulars: Veli No: Su	19/22.	. INC(	)/Non-INC	( ).		
Owner / Driver: (			Tel:			
	iod: (	)	Cover Type: (		<del></del>	
Confirmed by i (		Dates,	Tim		)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [1	Note-Est Status (W	O): N: 0-20	%; P: 21-79%	6. P: 80-100	Yo]	
#10770END#LEST###################################	Warranty: YES (	)/10(	)			
Excess: (\$ ') Londing: \$1,0	00 ( )/\$2,000 (	**************************************	A SECONDARY SECONDARY	CA 255 110	5000	1.
泛可以可以可以可以可以不可以可以可以可以可以可以可以可以可以可以可以可以可以可以	CHARGO CHARGOS CONTRACTOR CONTRAC		township used to	repairer.	111111111111111111111111111111111111111	-
( ) Walk-In Customar i Customers Info		idenusi & Su	100y 140 15161 C		7.7.	
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure		2/ ).T	owing Co: (	1 1		)
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-in ( ); Invoice	YES( )/N	O ( ) ) ·	HIMERCHARLE CO.	THE PERSON NAMED IN		THE PARTY OF THE
nantharan as as cuminica a shinotom		的的使用放出	<b>利到成為對於原</b>	om pletery ty, p	W. C. L. C. C. L.	Voruge.
	Courtesy Car ( )		-	*		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( .)				7 :	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost> \$3	3000] ( )					
Injurý:	1		- Augusta varia	EUREN EN EN EN	POLITY IN	क्रमानुस्य क
opateronel executions are executed the			SUPPLIES TO STATE OF	的特殊的	Popping 171	<del></del>
20 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50					-	*
			-,			
			59		·	None of the last o
101002511	\$	July 10 ASS				Nashbin
MA1903.014		1) AR! Asside:	the porting (530)	)I		100
Caramina marticulars (2)	HARLAC CHANGE	2) DA   Dames	Vuentment (210)	340/	\$43	
Driver/Owner:		AN TET . Mallows	Through Survey Through Survey (Ru		120 530	
Contact No:	M 0	Forstelming	atainst INC Only	wof 10 Jin 2003)		
Darnäged Portion:		6) TR: Re-lam	estion + SMRT Survey	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	160	
Altriaged Fordon:	A Contact	8) NTUC Add	Honel Services:-			INST TO THE PARTY
QC Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		OD!	VCHT TOTALION	lina	31	
Act cucton of tours, range and	ASCE: 0 ;	A NO Repair	Co-nedination (F)	JE8888	\$19 +00 0 \$25	HG-C1
waanterstoonmoneer ge	STATE OF STA	11 - 1 - 1 TO 1 T	TP (Non INC) . pale	linetion July 21-14	\$30 T.C.	THC
Set 1:	W.	9) N121 Idao h	Kobila	Fee Charged	30	MIMERA
2/9		Involce dated		Per Charged	-	Ł
	withing the control will be a second of the	I tuables gouso.		War and the same	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	24/04/2019 12:06
Date Of Accident	23/04/2019 08:20
Exact Location Of Accident	CROSS JUNCTION OF ROCHOR ROAD/VICTORIA STREET
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	FBJ7129R
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	NUR KEISHA BINTE SHARIFF
NRIC No	S9333547C
Email Address	KEISHA.SHARIFF@GMAIL.COM
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-97274983
Alternative Phone No	OTHERS-97274983
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	HONDA
Model	CBR400R M
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	REPORTING TO WORK
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	MOTORCYCLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	MSIG INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5067772566-04
Cover Note Number	
Driver	

#### Driver

NUR KEISHA BINTE SHARIFF Name of Driver NRIC No S9333547C 18/09/1993 Date Of Birth Occupation INDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 12/08/2014 4 YEARS AND 8 MONTHS **Driving Experience** 

FEMALE Gender

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-97274983

Fax Number

OTHERS-97274983 Contact Number

EMail Address KEISHA.SHARIFF@GMAIL.COM Address

BLK 105 JALAN BUKIT MERAH

#10-1960

Postcode

160105

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

OWNER

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

NO

Was any body injured in the Accident? Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of Intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

SLD1912Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

TOYOTA SIENTA

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

MARK DYLAN MAHENDRAN

NRIC/Passport Number

S7206015F

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process:
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time: 23/04/2019

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:

# DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

The late and last was blooking and I proserved no one was enoung. So after the or alread
The potentian green light was blinking and I assumed no one was enoung. So after the our alread moved forward abit I think right proceed to wood off but only realisting that the var james break and I wouldn't stop is there.
journed break and I wouldn't stop is time.

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: 23/44/2019 1.009 Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature And Name:
NRIC/FIN No.: Name:

Claim Handling							
Police No.	5067772566-04	Venicia Na.	7537129R		GST Registration No.		
Cartificate No.					1.70		
Policyholder Name	NUR KEISHA BINTE SHARIPP				Policyholder NRIC	59333547E	
Product Code	MOTORCYCLE INSURANCE	Cover Type	Third Party, Fire	5 Theft	Luading	0	
Contact No.(Mobile)		Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Hume)	120123	
Email Address KFK		Special Remark ICA	+ No Yes		eCode eCode Reason	[46 +]	
NCD Protection		NCO Entitlement(%)	202		Private Hine	No	
* Accident Detaile							
Report Date	23/04/2010 18:06	Accident Report Within 34 fee.	Yes		Accident Type	Callians - Head t	n Hear
Date of Accident	23/54/2019	Time of Accident Nh.:mm	06:20		Country of Accident	Singapore	
Resorang Centre		Drange Force			IDM No.		
Augustion Location	JUNCTION OF ROCHOR RD & VICTORIA ST						
O Excess							
Own damage Excess		Attitional Excess Dutaide Singepore OD Excess			Windscreen Excess		
Third Party Excess		Outside Singepore DO Excess					
w Senetite	W-940	Control of Special Control					
✓ GST Registered In	formation						
GST Registered	No.:		GST Reg	intracion Data			
GST Registration No. Modification History			GST Stat	tus Verified	Ves		
W Policyholder Maille	ng Address						
Address 5		Address 2	JALAN BLIKTT HE		Address 3	TTONG BAHRU (I	RCHID.
Address 4		Nildress Type	Singapore antino	*	Post Code	160100	
Unit No.	03-91	Related Policy Number	5067772586404				
Driver Name		Driver Type					
Unnamed anver Name		Driver NRIC			Onver DOS		
Register Date of Driver Lic	cense	Driver Age			Dowing Experience		
Contact No.(Mobile).		Contact No.(Office)			Contact No.(Home)		
Address 1		Address 2			Address 3		
Address 4		Арстеля Туре	Foreign address		Fost Code		
Unit No. Does he own a Singapore		Burnana and a			420000 CATA 5750000		
Registered car?	100 + No.	Driver Vehicle No.			Driver Insurer Company		
Musification History							
Temperature of the second							
Claim 003 Jiew							
Claim Type *				GO-MX	* Insured   NAME KESSHA BI	INTE SHARIFF Braured	\$9333547C
				-	Contact	Contact	-
Contact No (Motole)				97274583	Min. [Heme]	(Office)	
Email Address				KESSHA, SHARUFF@GMAIL.C	ON Vehicle FEI71298	TP Vehicle	SID19172
MINISTRANCES.					fournier	Number Name of	Presidential
Claim Description				FE071299 / SUD1912Z GN 7	13 Apr 2019	Professor Wicksho	d
Preferred Workshop	Brokered Liability   Pully at Fault	•					
Bonses No. Yes.	* Repair Preferred Workshop, Name us	whom + GIA Receives	d	1	Claim		
Date Registered	Option			24/94/2019 12:22	Close	Date: Acceles	24/04/2019 00:00
Report Taken By				ROSLI WAHAB			
FYRIT AK letter					Tail		
			Save Subnit	l control			
Attachment							
Tie Lawrenn	MT/1041447	Claim No.		002			
Adddent No.  Last Doc, Received:	MT/1041447	Opinet Date		24/04/2019 12:22			
		VIII.000000		Calegory *	Confidential	Ungersty +	Description *
Choose File No file o	Path =		Clear	Please Select		rmai *	
Choose File No file o			Clear	Please Select		rmai •	
Choose File No file o			Clear	Please Select		mei *	
Choose File No file o			Clear	Please Select		mai •	
Chause File No file o			Clear	Please Select		rmai •	
Chapse File No file :			Char	Please Select	* NO * No		
Meanings Read							Send Hessage
→ Attachment Det							
Attachment	uploaded fly/Date	Category	9	Urgency	Description		Mag Sent? (CO)
	AC BUKIT_MERAH_BOOKPS( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE	200	3571	The same of	19		012000
	S (BUNIT MERAH)) on 24 Apr 2019 12:22	SERVICE Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-4	124	
1902	AC_BUKIT_HERAH_RODETE; NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE	service		VELWOOD!	1/25/500/24/59/5	2220	
716	S (BUXIT MERAH)) on 24 Apr 2019 13:22	SERVICE Photos		Normal	Priptos 2019-4	134	
45000		PER II					
	IAC_BUNIT_MERAH_B00676( NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE II (BUNIT HERAH)) on 24 Apr 2019 12:22	SERVICE Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-4	<b>把事</b> 例:	
-	IAC BURIT MERAH BOOKTRI NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE	SERVICE			V25/1000/65/	5500	
22.	INC. BURIT MERAN, BOOKS, NATIONAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE IS (BURIT MERAN); on 24 Apr 2019 12:22	SERVICE Photos		Normal	Photos 2019-4	126	

	Upleaded By/Date	Folder Date	file Name		P Source	Action
作用	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_900876( NATIO S (BURIT MERAH)) w	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 174 Apr 2019 12:22	NEIC/ Driving License	Normal	NRICE Driving License 2019-4-34	
43	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_B00676( NATIO 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) III		SAS	Normal	5A5 2019-4-34	
	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_800676( NATIO 6 (BUKIT MERAH)) o	n 24 Apr 2019 12:22	Phitus	Namist	Printes 2013-4-24	
8.	NAC_BUKIT_MERAH_BOOS76( NATIO 5 (BUKIT MERAH)) o	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE n 34 Apr 2019 12:27	Photoe	Normal	Photos 2019-4-24	
1	WAC_BURIT_MERAH_BC0676( NATIO E (BURIT MERAH)) (	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE In 34 Apr 2019 12:22	Photos	Normal	Photos 2019-4-24	
4	WAC_BUK[7_MERAN_BIIDS76( NATIO 5 (BURIT MEKAH)) o	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE 1 24 Apr 3019 12:22	Photos	Normal	Phonos 2019-4-24	
	NAC BUKIT MERAH SUGERS NATIO S (BUKIT MERAH)) G	NAL ASSESSMENT CENTRE SERVICE n 34 Apr 2019 12:22	Phobus	Yearmel	Printing 2019-4-24	
4/24/2019			Claim Hand	ling( Claim Task )		

Diagnay in New Window | Scan and uploading |

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ĄCCII	DENT DATE: 23 6	1 1919 1(DD/MM/	YYYY), TIME:( 08.	: 20 )(HH:MM)
	TION: CRASS DUNCTIO	*	The second secon	
	DETAILS OF VEHICLE		7 3	
3	AND HELD THE STATE OF THE STATE	5067772566-04		
	B) MAKE & MODEL:_		7.00	
	.g) VEHICLE CATEGOR  h) PURPOSE OF USING	S AT ACCIDENT TIME:	ERCIAL / MOTORO	CYCLE)
2	IF NO, PLEASE STATE	UNDER YOUR OWN	INSURANCE PYES/	10)
£6.	A) NAME: NUR KEI	SHA BINTE SHARIFF		4te / FEMALE) 9727 4983
≨ W 25	C)ADDRESS: BE 105	MLAN BURIT MERAH	#10-1960 S160	105
	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER d) NAME:	DRIVER ALSO POLIC		ALE / FEMALE)
( )	b) NRIC/FIN/PASSPOR c) ADDRESS:	T:	CONTACT:	7.7
4.	"d) DATE OF BIRTH: (_ e)OCCUPATION: (IND f)DATE OF DRIVING WAS DRIVER AN EM	PASS 47/3 PLOYEE OF THE INS	DD/MM/YYYY) //3 (28) 12/07/14 (2 SURED'S COMPAN	4) IY7 (YES / NO)
5.	IF NO, RELATIONSH a)WEATHER CONDITION	IP OF THE DRIVER I	WITH INSURED:_	
1	D)ROAD SURFACE: (D	RY / WET / OTHERS	17/10/1	
6. ) 7. c	WAS ANYBODY INJUR DIREPORTED TO POLIC IF YES, PLEASE STATE	ED (YES / NO) DE (YES / NO) WHICH POLICE STATI	ION:	i a u
No of passenger	HIRD PARTY VEHICLE  a) VEHICLE NUMBER  b) DRIVER'S NAME;  c) NRIC/EIN/RASSEC	MARK DYLAN MA	MODEL: TO	YUTA, SIENTA.
	of the child work	RT: 57206015 F	CONTACT:	
STATE OF STA	HIRD, PARTY VEHICLE d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	74	MODEL:	10
a len we have a constant	e) DRIVER'S NAME:_			0.11.11.14.11.14
(_)	) NRIC/FIN/PASSPO	RT:	CONTACT:	·

email = tersha. Shariff@goodl.com

# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE IDENTITY CARD NO. S9333547C



NUR KEISHA BINTE SHARIFF

MALAY Date of birth 18-09-1993 Country of birth SINGAPORE





4862626



Date of leave 11-07-2012

APT BLK 105 JALAN BUKIT MERAH #10-1900 SINGAPORE 160105

NRIC No: \$93335470

Date: 23/06/2016

YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

MOYORCA CLIPS NOT EXCEED 2000 KILOGRAMS
MOTOR CALLS RECEEDING 400 CC AND 400 CC
MOTORCA CLIPS NOT EXCEEDING 500 CC Class 24 Class 2 Class 2 Class 3

07 Star 201.0 12 Ang 2014 02 Feb 2016 81 Ang 2014

S / No.9000244762

NP 429A

Licence No. 59333517C



Certificate of Insurance MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA) Certificate Number : 5067772566-04 Cover : Third Party, Fire & Theft Index mark and Registration Number of Vehicle : FBJ7129R Chassis Number : NC471003207 2. Name of Policyholder : NUR KEISHA BINTE SHARIFF 3. Effective Date of Insurance : 26 Sep 2018 4. Expiry Date of Insurance : 25 Sep 2019 5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive# (a) Named Driver(s) Only. Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle, 6. Limitations as to Use# (a) Use for social domestic and pleasure purposes and in connection with the Policyholder's business or profession. This Policy does not cover (a) Use for hire or reward. (b) Use for racing, pace-making, reliability trial or speed-testing. (c) Use for the carriage of goods (other than samples) in connection with any trade or business. (d) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade. # Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicle (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings. EXCESS (SECTION 1) N/A EXCESS (SECTION 2) N/A EXCESS (THEFT OUTSIDE SINGAPORE) PLEASE REFER OVERLEAF INSURE WITH COE YES. NAMED DRIVER (1) NUR KEISHA BINTE SHARIFF NAMED DRIVER (2) N/A HIRE PURCHASE COMPANY YEW HENG CREDIT ENTERPRISE PTE LTD SUM INSURED MARKET VALUE OF INSURED VEHICLE AT TIME OF LOSS. I/We hereby Certify that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) : YEW HENG CREDIT ENTERPRISE PTE LTD (00000613617) Date of Issue : 27 Aug 2018 12:18 hrs For NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED Countersigned By:

Chief Executive

**Authorised Officer**